
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 2:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-32 - JON-ERIK BURLESON -
14:25:16.789 1 1:48.539 78.608 65 87 19

14:27:14.487 2 1:57.698 72.491 64 88 19

14:29:06.791 3 1:52.304 75.972 67 96 19

14:30:54.466 4 1:47.675 79.238 64 89 19

14:32:41.092 5 1:46.626 80.018 62 86 19

14:34:29.109 6 1:48.017 78.988 67 93 19

14:36:16.984 7 1:47.875 79.092 65 87 19

14:38:03.150 8 1:46.166 80.365 67 92 19

L2-01 - RODRIGO BASLERPEREIRA -
14:23:45.312 1 1:50.702 77.072 3 40 19

14:25:35.981 2 1:50.669 77.095 3 39 19

14:27:25.162 3 1:49.181 78.145 2 39 19

14:31:06.333 4 3:41.171 38.576 2 33 19

14:32:56.265 5 1:49.932 77.612 2 32 19

14:34:43.596 6 1:47.331 79.492 2 35 19

L2-20 - JAKE VINES -
14:26:29.377 1 1:58.562 71.962 12 68 19

14:28:23.891 2 1:54.514 74.506 10 66 19

14:30:14.894 3 1:51.003 76.863 12 66 19

14:32:03.033 4 1:48.139 78.898 12 46 19

14:33:51.130 5 1:48.097 78.929 21 60 19

L1-12 - BYUNG LEE -
14:30:13.379 1 1:51.473 76.539 62 100 19

14:32:01.923 2 1:48.544 78.604 60 98 19

L2-18 - NATHAN SCRIVO -
14:24:29.853 1 1:56.010 73.545 79 105 19

14:26:19.692 2 1:49.839 77.677 77 107 19

14:28:11.727 3 1:52.035 76.155 81 104 19

14:30:00.418 4 1:48.691 78.498 79 107 19

14:31:50.986 5 1:50.568 77.165 65 108 19

L2-09 - MINGHO TSUI -
14:23:48.319 1 1:52.654 75.736 53 98 19

14:25:37.028 2 1:48.709 78.485 54 101 19

14:27:27.112 3 1:50.084 77.504 74 104 19

14:29:19.326 4 1:52.214 76.033 51 98 19

14:31:12.805 5 1:53.479 75.186 60 99 19

L2-08 - KEVIN CHEN -
14:23:44.931 1 1:49.678 77.791 48 84 19

14:25:33.791 2 1:48.860 78.376 43 76 19

14:27:25.890 3 1:52.099 76.111 41 80 19

14:29:16.648 4 1:50.758 77.033 51 85 19

14:31:11.604 5 1:54.956 74.220 29 77 19

L2-19 - GERARDO MEZA -
14:26:15.256 1 1:48.931 78.325 15 73 19

14:28:04.844 2 1:49.588 77.855 20 73 19

14:29:57.384 3 1:52.540 75.813 15 73 19

14:31:49.845 4 1:52.461 75.866 17 73 19

L2-04 - JAKE FEJER -
14:23:50.018 1 1:53.024 75.488 11 65 19

14:25:41.028 2 1:51.010 76.858 11 66 19

14:27:30.316 3 1:49.288 78.069 11 67 19

14:31:41.316 4 4:11.000 33.992 10 63 19

14:33:33.440 5 1:52.124 76.094 11 66 19

14:35:26.541 6 1:53.101 75.437 10 67 19

14:37:18.903 7 1:52.362 75.933 9 63 19

L2-23 - DAVID CHEN -
14:31:48.839 1 4:19.888 32.830 54 89 19

14:33:38.463 2 1:49.624 77.830 43 88 19

14:35:29.055 3 1:50.592 77.148 27 80 19

14:37:29.483 4 2:00.428 70.847 43 80 19

L2-10 - MANUEL FRANQUEZ -



14:25:13.161 1 1:50.115 77.483 87 109 19

14:27:13.268 2 2:00.107 71.037 84 108 19

14:29:12.828 3 1:59.560 71.362 88 106 19

14:31:07.692 4 1:54.864 74.279 86 106 19

14:33:00.809 5 1:53.117 75.426 85 107 19

14:34:55.679 6 1:54.870 74.275 92 106 19

14:36:51.137 7 1:55.458 73.897 90 108 19

14:38:42.542 8 1:51.405 76.585 85 108 19

L2-21 - HUBERT TARDIF -
14:24:30.240 1 1:57.015 72.914 62 103 19

14:26:21.159 2 1:50.919 76.921 48 104 19

14:28:16.282 3 1:55.123 74.112 55 101 19

14:30:07.167 4 1:50.885 76.945 51 104 19

14:32:00.139 5 1:52.972 75.523 49 100 19

L2-35 - AMIR MIRRASOULI -
14:27:16.511 1 2:02.451 69.677 69 102 19

14:29:12.094 2 1:55.583 73.817 71 103 19

14:31:05.839 3 1:53.745 75.010 37 100 19

14:32:56.921 4 1:51.082 76.808 64 104 19

14:34:49.746 5 1:52.825 75.622 44 98 19

14:36:45.599 6 1:55.853 73.645 48 100 19

14:38:41.248 7 1:55.649 73.775 57 100 19

L2-33 - JOHN HINES -
14:25:20.281 1 1:51.183 76.738 25 81 19

14:27:17.645 2 1:57.364 72.697 31 84 19

14:29:13.129 3 1:55.484 73.880 23 78 19

14:31:08.476 4 1:55.347 73.968 28 83 19

14:33:01.467 5 1:52.991 75.510 38 81 19

14:34:56.110 6 1:54.643 74.422 27 81 19

14:36:51.757 7 1:55.647 73.776 24 81 19

L2-13 - GUILLERMO CONTRERAS -
14:26:03.894 1 1:53.324 75.289 75 115 19

14:27:56.948 2 1:53.054 75.468 80 110 19

14:29:48.801 3 1:51.853 76.279 80 112 19

14:31:40.431 4 1:51.630 76.431 87 112 19

14:33:32.185 5 1:51.754 76.346 80 111 19

14:35:26.080 6 1:53.895 74.911 70 110 19

14:37:17.561 7 1:51.481 76.533 74 111 19

L2-69 - SUPER SIX -
14:25:00.749 1 2:18.676 61.525 86 109 19

14:26:52.528 2 1:51.779 76.329 88 112 19

14:28:44.018 3 1:51.490 76.527 80 112 19

L2-17 - JONATHAN TSANG -
14:26:52.621 1 1:55.837 73.655 60 97 19

14:28:49.107 2 1:56.486 73.245 63 97 19

14:30:44.207 3 1:55.100 74.127 68 98 19

14:32:38.818 4 1:54.611 74.443 54 96 19

14:34:32.677 5 1:53.859 74.935 72 97 19

14:36:26.568 6 1:53.891 74.914 67 99 19

14:38:18.370 7 1:51.802 76.313 65 97 19

L2-24 - JOHN MEZA -
14:25:38.984 1 1:53.935 74.885 48 82 19

14:27:33.607 2 1:54.623 74.435 50 82 19

14:29:29.052 3 1:55.445 73.905 50 81 19

14:31:24.228 4 1:55.176 74.078 51 81 19

14:33:20.706 5 1:56.478 73.250 50 84 19

14:35:21.933 6 2:01.227 70.380 50 83 19

14:37:13.987 7 1:52.054 76.142 49 81 19

L2-06 - JOAQUIN FLORES -
14:25:52.901 1 1:56.285 73.371 77 98 19

14:27:49.377 2 1:56.476 73.251 70 97 19

14:29:41.618 3 1:52.241 76.015 71 98 19

14:31:35.611 4 1:53.993 74.847 73 96 19

L3-25 - DMITRY MANYAKHIN -
14:27:21.328 1 1:53.577 75.121 7 50 19

14:29:16.250 2 1:54.922 74.242 13 75 19

14:31:09.419 3 1:53.169 75.392 8 65 19

L2-27 - DAVID TAFOYA -
14:27:18.681 1 2:06.053 67.686 34 85 19



14:29:23.427 2 2:04.746 68.395 38 72 19

14:31:16.895 3 1:53.468 75.193 24 69 19

14:33:18.724 4 2:01.829 70.033 25 69 19

14:35:12.282 5 1:53.558 75.133 30 70 19

L2-26 - JOHNNY GONSALEZ -
14:27:12.231 1 2:00.399 70.864 57 88 19

14:29:11.847 2 1:59.616 71.328 41 88 19

14:31:05.780 3 1:53.933 74.886 31 87 19

14:33:00.423 4 1:54.643 74.422 53 87 19

14:34:55.398 5 1:54.975 74.207 55 87 19

14:36:50.733 6 1:55.335 73.976 49 88 19

14:38:47.476 7 1:56.743 73.084 47 85 19

L2-28 - ALIREZA RABEI -
14:25:50.833 1 2:02.214 69.812 44 93 19

14:27:52.388 2 2:01.555 70.190 38 89 19

14:29:53.777 3 2:01.389 70.286 39 91 19

14:31:53.537 4 1:59.760 71.242 35 89 19

14:33:53.251 5 1:59.714 71.270 38 89 19

14:35:48.640 6 1:55.389 73.941 43 82 19

14:37:44.700 7 1:56.060 73.514 39 89 19

L2-31 - CHRIS PAK -
14:26:38.238 1 1:58.526 71.984 46 89 19

14:28:34.435 2 1:56.197 73.427 34 88 19

L3-19 - ELLOURTH SIMON -
14:26:30.839 1 2:00.314 70.914 11 60 19

14:28:30.883 2 2:00.044 71.074 11 62 19

14:30:28.902 3 1:58.019 72.293 12 63 19

14:32:27.914 4 1:59.012 71.690 12 67 19

14:34:27.783 5 1:59.869 71.178 10 50 19

14:38:30.449 6 4:02.666 35.159 6 47 19

L2-41 - LOC LE -
14:27:07.241 1 2:05.487 67.991 61 100 19

14:29:12.528 2 2:05.287 68.100 86 105 19

14:31:16.111 3 2:03.583 69.039 54 100 19

14:33:20.120 4 2:04.009 68.801 78 100 19

14:35:25.675 5 2:05.555 67.954 51 98 19

14:37:29.264 6 2:03.589 69.035 61 102 19

L2-11 - ANDREA WHITE -
14:26:46.839 1 2:15.943 62.762 23 66 19

14:29:04.018 2 2:17.179 62.196 11 62 19

14:31:13.068 3 2:09.050 66.114 11 65 19

14:33:19.277 4 2:06.209 67.602 15 66 19

14:35:28.046 5 2:08.769 66.258 12 67 19

14:37:36.259 6 2:08.213 66.546 10 67 19

L2-30 - JOYCE ZAAN -
14:27:18.185 1 2:13.243 64.033 116 115 19

14:29:29.592 2 2:11.407 64.928 109 115 19

14:31:39.734 3 2:10.142 65.559 109 117 19

14:33:48.986 4 2:09.252 66.011 122 117 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 8/23/2020 02:40 PM


